QUOTATION

Company Name : Pushpa Gold (9329732777,6269704000)
Company Mobile :9329732777
GST No. : 22ABAFP7998R1Z9

Address : SHYAM TALKIES ROAD,RAIPUR-492001
Order No : EORD8_19042025205846
Ashish NX RAJNANDGAON
Mob : 9277010123 - GSTIN :
Date : 19-04-2025 20:58:46

Sr.No

Iltem

STONE LOCKET

STONE LOCKET

STONE LOCKET

STONE LOCKET

STONE LOCKET

STONE LADIES RING

STONE LADIES RING

Total

TGNO

SLO6822

SLO6811

SLO6826

SLO6682

SLO6814

SLR7099

SLR6964

7

GWT LWT
0.913 0
1.201 0
0.784 0
2222 0.174
0.600 0
2.170 0.04
2.500 0.296
10.390 0.510

NWT

0.913

1.201

0.784

2.048

0.600

2.130

2.204

9.880

Tunch Fine Stn value HM

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0 55.00
0 55.00
0 55.00
103 55.00
0 55.00
40 55.00
137 55.00

280.000 385.000

MRP

55.00

55.00

55.00

158.00

55.00

95.00

192.00

665.000

IMAGE



